JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

- = not available
Note:
The type code is not a modular system.
If possible, choose items listed under "stock versions" or "production versions" for your orders.
We will have to technically inspect and approve a free combination of individual key features.
(1) Basic type
201005 pH electrodes
201010 redox electrodes
(2) Basic type extension
x x 51 Glass version, ceramic diaphragm, K cartridge
(3) Active component
x 18 UW glass (for pH version)
x 22 platinum tip (for redox version)
(4) Electrical connection
o o 21 plug cap
x x 22 Pg13.5 screw cap
o o 40 plug cap with fixed cable
o o 60 Pg13.5 screw cap with fixed cable
(5) Cable lengtha
a Possible only for 40 or 60 electrical connection.
x x 0000 no cable
o o xxxx length in mm (whole meters only, max. 10 m) standard length 1,000 mm (1 m)
(6) Instrument connector
x x 00 none
o o 76 BNC connector
o o 78 DIN connector
(7) Fitting length
x x 120 120 mm
(8) Extra codes
x x 000 none
o o 052 KCl reservoir (holder)
o o 837 salt reserve
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 201005 / 51 - 18 - 21 - 2000 - 76 - 120 / 000
V1.00/EN/00433884
V1.00/EN/00433884
Page 5/11Data Sheet 201005
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Stock versions
(delivery 3 working days after receipt of order)
Production version
(delivery 10 working days after receipt of order)
Type Description Sales No.
201005/51-18-22-0000-00-120/000 pH, glass shaft, Pg13.5 screw cap 00405532
201010/51-22-22-0000-00-120/000 Redox, glass version, Pg13.5 screw cap 00413906
Type Description Sales No.
201005/51-18-60-1000-76-120/000 pH, glass shaft, 1 m fixed cable with Pg13.5, BNC connector 00459671
V1.00/EN/00433884
Page 6/11Data Sheet 201005
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866

- = not available
Note:
The type code is not a modular system.
If possible, choose items listed under "stock versions" or "production versions" for your orders.
We will have to technically inspect and approve a free combination of individual key features.
(1) Basic type
201005 pH electrodes
201010 redox electrodes
(2) Basic type extension
x x 53 PEI plastic shafta, glass filament diaphragm, K cartridge
a PEI = polyetherimide.
(3) Active component
x 18 UW glass (for pH version)
x 22 platinum tip (for redox version)
(4) Electrical connection
o o 21 plug cap
x x 22 Pg13.5 screw cap
o o 40 plug cap with fixed cable
o o 60 Pg13.5 screw cap with fixed cable
(5) Cable lengthb
b Possible only for 40 or 60 electrical connection.
x x 0000 no cable
o o xxxx length in mm (whole meters only, max. 10 m) standard length 1,000 mm (1 m)
(6) Instrument connector
x x 00 none
o o 76 BNC connector
o o 78 DIN connector
(7) Fitting length
x x 120 120 mm
(8) Extra codes
x x 000 none
o o 052 KCl reservoir (holder)
o o 837 salt reserve
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas
Order example 201005 / 53 - 18 - 21 - 1000 - 76 - 120 / 000
V1.00/EN/00433884
Page 8/11Data Sheet 201005
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Stock versions
(delivery 3 working days after receipt of order)
Production versions
(delivery 10 working days after receipt of order)
Type Description Sales No.
201005/53-18-22-0000-00-120/000 pH, PEI shaft, Pg13.5 screw cap 00357022
201010/53-22-22-0000-00-120/000 Redox, PEI shaft, Pg13.5 screw cap 00357020
Type Description Sales No.
201005/53-18-40-1000-78-120/000 pH, PEI shaft, 1 m fixed cable, no thread, DIN connector 00300149
201005/53-18-21-0000-00-120/000 pH, PEI shaft, plug cap 00300192
201005/53-22-40-1000-76-120/000 Redox, PEI shaft, 1 m fixed cable, no thread, BNC connector 00343525
Page 9/11Data Sheet 201005
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866

- = not available
Note:
The type code is not a modular system.
If possible, choose items listed under "stock versions" or "production versions" for your orders.
We will have to technically inspect and approve a free combination of individual key features.
(1) Basic type
201005 pH electrodes
201010 redox electrodes
(2) Basic type extension
x x 65 BlackLine version, PPO plastic shafta black, ceramic diaphragm, solid electrolyte,
cartridge-style conduction system
a PPO = polyphenylene ether.
(3) Active component
x 18 UW glass (for pH version)
x 22 platinum tip (for redox version)
(4) Electrical connection
o o 21 plug cap
x x 22 Pg13.5 screw cap
o o 45 plug cap with fixed cable
o o 65 Pg13.5 screw cap with fixed cable
(5) Cable lengthb
b Possible only for 45 or 65 electrical connection.
x x 0000 no cable
o o xxxx length in mm (whole meters only, max. 10m) standard length 2,000 mm (2 m)
(6) Instrument connector
x x 00 none
o o 76 BNC connector
o o 78 DIN connector
(7) Fitting length
x x 120 120 mm
(8) Extra codes
o o 052 KCl reservoir (holder)
x x 837 salt reserve (standard)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 201005 / 65 - 18 - 22 - 2000 - 00 - 120 / 000
V1.00/EN/00433884
V1.00/EN/00433884
Page 11/11Data Sheet 201005
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866